Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

1 20
2 18
3 11
4 21
5 16
6 2
7 15
8 19
9 10
10 9
11 13
12 12
13 14

Cox, David
Williams, John
Layne, Jacksun
Cox, Garrett
Plezia, Carrie
Short, Daniel
Krosky, Ronald
Plezia, Nathan
Layne, Mason
Layne, Wendi
Wilson, Becky
Getzandanner,
Michelle

Flythe, Allison

AgeeRaceTiming.com

SWEET PEA 5K

Time Pace Type
00:22:49.886  7:21 Runner
00:24:31.280 7:53 Runner
00:25:50.043 8:19 Runner
00:26:02.410 8:23 Runner
00:27:23.773  8:49 Runner
00:29:09.223  9:23 Runner
00:30:07.510 9:41 Runner
00:31:09.023 10:01 Runner
00:31:26.286 10:07 Runner
00:31:51.730 10:15 Runner
00:57:22.486 18:28 Runner
00:57:23.676 18:28 Runner
00:57:27.733 18:29 Runner

Age(Sex)
43(M)
17(M)
14(M)
12(M)
42(F)
40(M)
35(M)
15(M)
11(M)
47(F)
37(F)
33(F)

37(F)
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