

# SWEET PEA 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Age(Sex)</u>
1	20	Cox, David	00:22:49.886	7:21	Runner	43(M)
2	18	Williams, John	00:24:31.280	7:53	Runner	17(M)
3	11	Layne, Jacksun	00:25:50.043	8:19	Runner	14(M)
4	21	Cox, Garrett	00:26:02.410	8:23	Runner	12(M)
5	16	Plezia, Carrie	00:27:23.773	8:49	Runner	42(F)
6	2	Short, Daniel	00:29:09.223	9:23	Runner	40(M)
7	15	Krosky, Ronald	00:30:07.510	9:41	Runner	35(M)
8	19	Plezia, Nathan	00:31:09.023	10:01	Runner	15(M)
9	10	Layne, Mason	00:31:26.286	10:07	Runner	11(M)
10	9	Layne, Wendi	00:31:51.730	10:15	Runner	47(F)
11	13	Wilson, Becky	00:57:22.486	18:28	Runner	37(F)
12	12	Getzandanner, Michelle	00:57:23.676	18:28	Runner	33(F)
13	14	Flythe, Allison	00:57:27.733	18:29	Runner	37(F)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Age(sex)</u>
--------------	--------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	-----------------